
Thomas More Walofi 21.05.21 - Thomas More Vrijdag
De Hoge Rielen 21.5.2021

Indiv.

Merel GORIS
Indiv.
Course : H:02
Distance : 4240m
Time : 1:20:44 (19'02"/km)

--/13 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 81 00:15:33 244m 63'44"/km
2. 80 00:08:37 00:24:10 382m 22'33"/km
3. 79 00:04:13 00:28:23 432m 9'46"/km
4. 78 00:06:23 00:34:46 324m 19'42"/km
5. 77 00:03:33 00:38:19 308m 11'32"/km
6. 93 00:04:22 00:42:41 457m 9'33"/km
7. 76 00:04:18 00:46:59 264m 16'17"/km
8. 75 00:14:46 01:01:45 242m 61'01"/km
9. 74 00:03:19 01:05:04 281m 11'48"/km

10. 73 00:03:29 01:08:33 296m 11'46"/km
11. 72 00:04:37 01:13:10 272m 16'58"/km
12. 71 00:02:32 01:15:42 241m 10'31"/km
13. 999 00:05:02 01:20:44 495m 10'10"/km
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